OP \$40.00 1127

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
lan Harding	03/27/2006
Sridhar G. Iyengar	03/27/2006
Ha Nguyen	03/27/2006
Richard Williams	03/27/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AgaMatrix, Inc.
Street Address:	10 Manor Parkway
City:	Salem
State/Country:	NEW HAMPSHIRE
Postal Code:	03079

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11279044

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (970)262-1809

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9702621800

Email: docket@himtnpatents.com
Correspondent Name: Marina T. Larson, PhD

Address Line 1: Marina Larson & Associates, LLC

Address Line 2: P.O. Box 4928

Address Line 4: Dillon, COLORADO 80435-4928

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AGAM.P-007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marina T. Larson, PhD

PATENT REEL: 017438 FRAME: 0845

500092359

Total Attachments: 2

source=20060327_ExecAssignment#page1.tif

source=20060327_ExecAssignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 017438 FRAME: 0846

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other go	od and v	aluable consideration.	, of which we
acknowledge receipt, Ian Harding, Sridhar G. Iye	engar, H	a Nguyen, and Richa	rd Williams
sell and assign to AgaMatrix, Inc. (hereinafter Ass	signee), i	ts successors and assig	gns the entire
right, title and interest in and to the improvements i			
Alteration of Flow Characteristics in a Liquid Samp			
application for United States Patent Application Ser			iled on
04/07/2006, and any and all applications for pat			
countries, including all divisions, reissues, continua			
priority resulting from the filing of said United State			-
any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issu			
resulting therefrom to said Assignee, or its successor			
without further consideration, but at the expense of			
Assignee or its representatives or nominees any fact			
and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful p			
reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and ger			_
Assignee, its successors, assigns, and nominees to c			
said improvements in all countries.	otani an	d emorce proper pate	ni protection for
said improvements in an countries.			
I authorize the attorneys filing this application to in application in the blanks herein after execution of the			ng date of the
harding	17"	March 2006	
Inventor's Signature()	DATE	Tiater 2000	
inventor's Signature	DATE		
Too IT and the			
Ian Harding			
Inventor's Printed Name			
GUDGODODO AND GUGDNIMO L.C	17	day of March	2000
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this _	001	day of I human	Z005. —
DA COLL		- / -	
(D. 10 /2 1/4 7/4 /	"	- ,	
[FI I HILL SEE A. C.	"	- (- (
NOTARY RUBIG	_	ELIZABETH A. THEBERG	E. Notary Public
NOTARY PUBLIC	_	(E. Notary Public

Page 1 of 2

Inventor's Signature	DATE ZOOG
Sridhar G. Iyengar Inventor's Printed Name	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me th	is <u>27</u> day of Marcin, 2006.
Chyphein Shehry	ELIZABETH A. THEBERGE, Notary Public My Commission Expires April 7, 2009
Inventor's Signature	27 Mar 2006 DATE
Ha Nguyen Inventor's Printed Name	ELIZABETH A. THEBERGE, Notary Public My Commission Expires April 7, 2009
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me the Company Public Notaky Public Common Commo	is 27 day of March, 2006.
Richard Williams Inventor's Printed Name	ELIZABETH A. THEBERGE, Notary Public My Commission Expires April 7, 2009
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me th	nis <u>27</u> day of <u>Marcl</u> , 2006.
Clyabern A Muberye NOTERY PUBLIC	ELIZABETH A. THEBERGE, Notary Public My Commission Expires April 7, 2009

Page 2 of 2